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Camera manufacturer

Camera model

Exposure time

F Number
ISO speed rating

Date and time of data
generation

Lens focal length

EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY

KODAK EASYSHARE M575
Digital Camera

33,333/1,000,000 sec
(0.033333)

/3.5
64

14:54, 15 September 2011

5.05 mm
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